Serial

0O NO UL WN B

AEN

553191283
553190807
553190154
553190616
553190045
553190472
553190931
553190033

9 553190600
10 553190485
11 553190462
12 553190636
13 553190150
14 553190788
15 553190492
16 553190897
17 553190275
18 553190742

NAME

AVUIT MANDAL
PULAKESH SAMAI
SUDIPTA MIDYA
CHAMELI BARUI
SULEKHA DAS
SARMISTHA JANA
ANANYA HAZRA
GOURI SASMAL

SARASWATI GIRI
ASIMA MANDAL
POULAMI JANA
SUDIPTA DAS
MADHUMITA GAYEN
SHAMBHUNATH MAITY
LABONI SANTRA
ARABINDU GHORAI
SUCHANA SASMAL
SOMASHRI GUCHHAIT

BOARD

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

PASSED ON
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya
Patharpratima

South 24 Parganas

FINAL 1ST Meritlist of Education (Hons.)
For the Session : 2019-2020

For General/Un-Reserved Candidates.

DATE OF ADMISSION: 12/06/2019 TO14/06/2019

MER' GE REMARKS

373
366
355
352
349
349
348
348

346
343
341
339
337
337
336
336
335
335

sc:1

sc:2



Serial

19 553190511
20 553190022
21 553190132
22 553190478
23 553190933
24 553190059
25 553190299
26 553190042

AEN
1 553190464
2 553190086
3 553190255
4 553190037
5553191210
6 553190855
7 553191221
8 553190558
9 553191076

10 553190312
11 553190061

MADHURIMA MAITY
SUPRITI SAHOO
MRINMOY JANA
RAMA RANI BHOWMIK
ANUSHREE PATRA
MOUSUMI HARDAR
SUJALA MANDAL
SUTAPA JANA

NAME

SUVADHRA MULA
ASIMA DOLAI
SUBHADRA PATRA
ARCHANA HALDAR
MRIDULA MANDAL
KAKALI DAS

RANIT KHANRA
RAJESH DOLUI
PAMPA BAR

SUTAPA PRADHAN
SUPRIYA BAR

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya
Patharpratima

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

South 24 Parganas
FINAL 1ST Meritlist of Education (Hons.)
For the Session : 2019-2020
For S.C. Candidates.

DATE OF ADMISSION: 12/06/2019 TO14/06/2019

BOARD

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

WBCHSE
WBCHSE

Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya

Patharpratima

PASSED ON
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2019

333
331
330
330
330
328
327
326

MER' GE
325
309
306
304
298
288
285
284
279

269
262

Obc-B:1

sc:3
sc:4

REMARKS
Gen:30
Gen:51
Gen:56
Gen:60
Gen:68
Gen:78
Gen:81
Gen:83
Gen:90

Gen:99
Gen:111



Serial
1

Serial

AEN
553190924

AEN
1 553190805
2 553190791

3 553190177
4 553190135

South 24 Parganas

FINAL 1ST Meritlist of Education (Hons.)
For the Session : 2019-2020

For S.T. Candidates.

NAME
CHIRANJIT SAREN

NAME
SUKESH BARIK
AMIT MONDAL

SOUMOYIJIT MANDAL
LAKSHMI MANDAL

DATE OF ADMISSION: 12/06/2019 TO14/06/2019

BOARD PASSED ON MERIGE REMARKS
WBCHSE 2015 280 Deduction 5% per Yr.Gen:89

Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya

Patharpratima

South 24 Parganas

FINAL 1ST Meritlist of Education (Hons.)

For the Session : 2019-2020

For OBC-B Candidates.

DATE OF ADMISSION: 12/06/2019 TO14/06/2019

BOARD PASSED ON MER' GE REMARKS
WBCHSE 2019 325 Gen:31
WBCHSE 2019 308 Gen:54
WBCHSE 2019 302 Gen:61
WBCHSE 2019 260 Gen:114

Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya
Patharpratima

South 24 Parganas

FINAL 1ST Meritlist of Education (Hons.)
For the Session : 2019-2020

For Physically Handicapped Candidates.

DATE OF ADMISSION: 12/06/2019 TO14/06/2019



Serial AEN NAME BOARD PASSED ON MER'GE REMARKS
1 553191118 SOUGATA BHUNIA WBCHSE 2019 314 60%,Gen:43



